Housing

Neighbourhood

Brookside
2001 Federal Census
Period of Construction
Occupied Private Dwellings
Period of Construction No. %
Before 1946 10 1.4
1946-1960 10 1.4
1961-1970 355 50.4
1971-1980 285 40.4
1981-1985 45 6.4
1986-1990 0.0
1991-1995 0.0
1996-2001 0 0.0
Total 705 100.0
Note: For privacy, numbers on the report are rounded.
Before 1946

1946-1960

1961-1970

1971-1980

1981-1985

1986-1990 -

1991-1995 -

1996-2001 -

0 100 200 300 400

Source: Federal Census, Statistics Canada

Page 1 of 1

¢dimonton



