2001 Federal Census Period of Construction

Occupied Private Dwellings

Period of Construction	No.	%
Before 1946	10	1.4
1946-1960	10	1.4
1961-1970	355	50.4
1971-1980	285	40.4
1981-1985	45	6.4
1986-1990	0	0.0
1991-1995	0	0.0
1996-2001	0	0.0
Total	705	100.0

Note: For privacy, numbers on the report are rounded.

